Support the Lake Band Program

Please consider becoming a 2024-2025 Lake Band Patron. These tax deductible contributions are utilized to help fund expenses related to band activities, events, uniforms, awards, and scholarships.

Thank you for your patronage!

2024-2025 Lake Band Patron Form					
Choose a donation level:	Platinum \$250	Gold \$100	Silver \$50	Bronze \$25	
Name (Please print <u>exactly</u> as you want it to appear in publication, limit of 30 characters.)					
Street		City		Zip	
Phone	Email				
Please make checks payable and mail to: <u>Lake Band Boosters</u> , PO Box 315, Hartville, Ohio 44632					